MERCED HMONG NEW YEAR

DECEMBER 18-19, 2021

Merced County Fairgrounds 900
Martin Luther King Jr. Way

Merced, CA 95340

Saturday, December 18, 2021
07:30 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

07:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:20 A.M.
11:35 A.M.
11:40 A.M.

12:00 P.M.
12:20 P.M.

12:30 P.M.
02:00 P.M.
05:00 P.M.

Opening Ceremony

Door Open

New Year Parade

Open Ceremony Ribbon Cutting
National Anthem/Culture Shows
Welcoming Remarks

Guest Speakers

Keynote Speaker

Culture Shows

Lunch

Dance Contest 1st Round

End Program

Evening Schedule

In-Door Program Party - Commerce Building

06:00 P.M.
07:00 P.M.
07:30 P.M.
08:00 P.M.
12:00 A.M.

Door Open

Open Remark by New Year Chair
Dance Cultural Show
Entertainment Dance

End Program

Sunday, December 19, 2021

07:30 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

Indoor Programs - Commerce Building

08:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
01:00 P.M.
03:00 P.M.

Door Open

Dance Contest 2nd Round
Music/Art Shows

Dance Continue

End Program

Outdoor Activities
December 18-19, 2021

08:00 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

Ball Tossing

Sports Competition (2 Days)
Booth Display

Award For Sports Competition
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