MERCED HMONG NEW YEAR DECEMBER 18-19, 2021

Merced County Fairgrounds 900 Martin Luther King Jr. Way Merced, CA 95340

Saturday, December 18, 2021 07:30 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

Opening Ceremony

07:30 A.M.	Door Open
10:30 A.M.	New Year Parade
11:00 A.M.	Open Ceremony Ribbon Cutting
11:20 A.M.	National Anthem/Culture Shows
11:35 A.M.	Welcoming Remarks
11:40 A.M.	Guest Speakers
12:00 P.M.	Keynote Speaker
12:20 P.M.	Culture Shows
12:30 P.M.	Lunch
02:00 P.M.	Dance Contest 1st Round
05:00 P.M.	End Program

Evening Schedule

In-Door Program Party - Commerce Building

06:00 P.M. Door Open 07:00 P.M. Open Remark by New Year Chair

07:30 P.M. Dance Cultural Show 08:00 P.M. Entertainment Dance

12:00 A.M. End Program

Sunday, December 19, 2021 07:30 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

Indoor Programs - Commerce Building

08:00 A.M.	Door Open
10:00 A.M.	Dance Contest 2nd Round
12:00 P.M.	Music/Art Shows
01:00 P.M.	Dance Continue
03:00 P.M.	End Program

Outdoor Activities December 18-19, 2021 08:00 A.M. - 04:00 P.M.

Ball Tossing
Sports Competition (2 Days)
Booth Display
Award For Sports Competition





